D-161E2EZ
E
2E
Z
Anti-Aluminum Cut Chips Models
E2EZ
Specialized sensing
method for immunity against
small sized metal objects
(e.g. aluminium chips)
Applications
Ordering Information
Sensors
Pre-wired Models
Connector Models
Aluminum block
Belt conveyor
Drill
Watch-dog
E2EZ
Multi-axis Drill Stand
Shape Sensing distance Output specifications
Model
Operating status
NO NC
M18
DC 3-wire NPN E2EZ-X4C1 ---
DC 2-wire E2EZ-X4D1-N E2EZ-X4D2-N
AC 2-wire Models E2EZ-X4Y1 ---
M30
DC 3-wire NPN E2EZ-X8C1 ---
DC 2-wire E2EZ-X8D1-N E2EZ-X8D2-N
AC 2-wire Models E2EZ-X8Y1
Shielded 4mm
8mm
Shape Sensing distance Output specifications
Model
Operating status
NO NC
M18
DC 2-wire models (3) and (4)
pin arrangement E2EZ-X4D1-M1J ---
DC 2-wire models (1) and (4)
pin arrangement E2EZ-X4D1-M1GJ ---
M30
DC 2-wire models (3) and (4)
pin arrangement E2EZ-X8D1-M1J ---
DC 2-wire models (1) and (4)
pin arrangement E2EZ-X8D1-M1GJ ---
Shielded
4mm
8mm
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 161  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
D-162 Inductive Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Characteristic data (typical)
Sensing Distance vs. Sensing Object
Shape
Cable
length
Sensor I/O Connectors
Applicable proximity sensor
models
Straight type
2 m XS2F-D421-DD0
E2EZ-X4D@-M1J
5 m XS2F-D421-GD0
L type
2 m XS2F-D422-DD0
E2EZ-X8D@-M1J
5 m XS2F-D422-GD0
Straight type
2 m XS2F-D421-DA0-A
E2EZ-X4D@-M1GJ